
ESS-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, Fabmary 22, 1992 to Ist traffic light, l onto
Church St. then Ream-
stown to red Run Rd„ L &

go 1/10 mi. to L on Steffy
Rd. Kline & Kretd or Aucts.Public Auction Register

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 18. Generators.Trucks, Equip. & Office
Equip. M & M Equip.. 998Taunton Ave., Atco, NJ.
P "i E. Martin, Auct.

SAT. APR. 18, 6th Annual
Pieffer Hill Consignment
Auction. Loc: From Exit 21
PA Turnpike takeRt. 272 S

AucL North Of Lewistown, Pa.,
Along Rt 522 - Village Of
Wagner, Mifflin Co. Owner,
Ivan Macknair. Rentzel's
Auction Service.

SAT. APR. 18. Public Auc-
tion of Feeder Cattle,
Located RR 1, McClure,
Pa. Owner, Durwood

SAT. APR. 18, Hog Pro- Knepp. Bryan D. Imes,
duction Sale. Located At Aucts.
Big Cove Tannery. Pa. _—

Owners, Donald & Brian APR. 18- 9AM, Farm
LaKe. Harry H. Bachman. Equipment Cons gnment

1 Auction. Located 12 Miles

SAT. APR. 18-9AM, Peif-
fer Hill Consignment Auc-
tion Of Lawn & Garden
Equipment & Tractors.
Located At Church St.,

OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC SALE

OF VALUABLE TRACTORS, COMBINE, TRUCKS,
BACKHOE, FARM EQUIP., ANTIQUES,

COLLECTABLES, MISC. & HOUSE ITEMS
SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 1992 at9;ooA.m.

LOCATION: York Co., PA. From exit 11 (Emlgsville) of 1-83 take
Rt. 238 E (Church Rd.) approx. 0.8 ml. Turn right onto Rt. 181 S
(N. George St.) for approx. 0.3 ml. At first light turn left onto
Emig Rd. for approx. 0.5 ml. Turn left onto Mundls Lane for
short distance bearing left at creek & continue approx. 0.5 ml.
to sale. Or from the Mt. Zion Rd.-Rt. 24exit of Rt. 30 takeRt. 24
N approx. 2.3 ml. Turn right onto N. Sherman St. (still Rt. 24 N)
for approx. 0.5 ml. Turn left onto Mundls Race Rd. for approx.
1.1 ml. to sale. Follow signs.

TRACTORS, BACKHOE, COMBINE, TRUCKS
JD4240 Dsl w/WFE, PS, quad range, dual hyd., 1000/540pto, 3pt.. AC &

heated cab. air ride seat, front wts., fair rubber, 4100 orig. hrs.-LIKE NEW.
AC 190XT Dsl. w/WFE, PS, console control, series 3 kit, dual hyd.
1000/540 pto, 3 pt. depth control, front wts., good rubber, less than 3700
hrs-NICE, JD 2010 gas w/TFE, PS, single hyd., sinker range shirt,
1000/540 pto, rollamatic FE, fenders, whl wts., new rubber, 4535
hrs.-NICE, JD 620 w/TFE, PS, hyds., rollamatic FE, good rubber-NICE,
Farmall M w/Super Mkit, TFE, fair rubber w/IH 33 hyd. loader, 1958 1 H 350
utility w/PS & w/250 Pippin loader-backhoe-NICE, 1971 GleanerK corn &

soybean special w/PS, AC & heated cab, hyd. reel lift & speed, hume reel,
250 GM 6-cyl. gas motor, 12’ grain head & 2-row KL23B corn head-NICE,
1967 Chevy 50 grain truck w/14' bed, twin cyl. hoist, 4-spd.-2 spd. rear,
new rebuilt 350 motor in 1988,15,000 mi. on motor, 110,000 mi. on truck,
grain sides & cattle racks, red-NICE, 1977 Chevy 10 Custom Delux 6’
pickup w/3 spd., 350 eng. red, 79,000 orig. mi.

FARM EQUIPMENT
JD 2600 5-btm.plow w/var. width 16’-20”, semi-mount, spring reset, AC
1200 12' hyd. trans. harrow, JD BWA 12' 32-blade trans. disk, JD KBA
28-blade drag disk, JD 12*cultipacker, Co-op 9' cultipacker, JD 12'harrow,
JD 8200 18-dlsk all-grain drill w/seed boxes-LIKE NEW, JD 494 A 4-row
corn planter, Broyhlll 200 gal. 8-row tr. sprayer-used 1 season, JD 377'
tr. sickle bar mower, NH 488 9’ hayblne-cut less than 100 acres, MF 36
rotobar rake, JD 346 baler w/#3O hyd. kicker-elect, or hand controls-
LIKE NEW, Lamco 18’ bale wagon w/metal sides, 6 ton run gear, adj.
tongue, 2 JD 953 18' bale wagons w/wood sides, 5-ton run gear, adj.
tongues, JD 709 7’ pulltype rotary mower-LIKE NEW, JD 210 135-bu.
grain cart, McCurdy 230-bu. bin wagon w/10 ton McConnell run gear &

hyd. auger,JD L ground-dr. manure spreader-NICE, NH 18’pto bale eleva-
tor, Baltic 3 pt. spin spreader, Myers 7' snow plow, JD quick-tach 2-row cul-
tivators, 15’4* grain auger, Garber pto seeder, JD rotohoe, JD 10-blade
disk tiller, JD 494 4-row corn planterfor parts, JD 44 2-btm. 14*tr. plow, iron
drag, JD 4-row cultivators, JD & AC hyd. cyls.

MISC.
Bright wheat straw, approx. 50 heavy mixed chickens, JD 80 dump
cart, Brinley corn planter & cultivator, JD hillside hitches, JD snowblower,
hog: feeders, waterers, & troughs, milk tank, milk vacuum pump, pail milk-
ers, rubber-tire wheelbarrows, pony saddle, table w/bench grinder, NH
circle saw w/table, 314 HP generator, Remington & Homelite chain saws,
3 bales baler twine, 10-gal. new hyd. oil, 12’ gate, Lincoln AC port 150
AMP elect, start welder on whls. w/10 HP gas motor, extra welding
leads, complete torch outfit, Huskee port, air comp., Huskee port, air
tank, 160-gal. fuel tank w/pump, 12-tonhyd. press, welding table, 214 -ton
floor jack, 13-6-38 tractor chains, 18-4-34 tractor tire, cattle racks for short-
bed Chevy, Vac-A-Way seed cleaner, loading chute, implement tires,
Demco pump, tarps, bag trucks, flat steel, JD parts, iron piles, yard gates,
elect, motors, chicken wire, metal fence posts, Stewart cow clippers,
approx. % ton Agway 15-15-15 fort., wagon load small items including;
tools, shovels, picks, forks, axes, log chains, etc.

ANTIQUES, COLLECTABLES, HOUSE ITEMS
JD 10pedal tractor, JD umbrella, 1929 Chevy toy truck, metal toy trucks,
1959 Buick toy car, toy tool chest, mini cuckoo clock, tin wind-up toys, oak

treadle sew mach., sm. walnut chest, sleds, wooden barrel, wooden
blocks, granite pie plates, greenware, toy rail fence, boot jack, rug loom,
milk cans & bottles, wooden 'A -bu. measures, butcher kettle, crocks, meat
hooks, dog tags, milk stool, lanterns, Conestoga wagon jack, chick crate,
bucksaw, cross cut saw, Syracuse horse plow, dovetail boxes, approx.,so
Hot Wheels & access., Gl Joes & access., few Matchboxes, bake oven
door, Express wagons, butter paddle, dolls, hats, 2T199-4A computers &

games, Whirlpool no-frost refrig./freezer, GE refrig, w/tap, books, maga-
zines, costume jewelry, dishes, canning jars.
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Almost all equip, was bought new. All equip,
was shed-kept, well-maintained, Is field ready & In like-new condition!
Don’t miss this sale!
ORDER OF SALE: Wagon items, collectables & house Items, mlsc.,
farm equip., tractors, combine, trucks, straw, chickens. 2 auctioneers
will be selling at one time for part of sale.
TERMS: Cash or good approved check. Out of state buyers ABSO-
LUTELY MUST'have current bank letter of credit unless known by
auctioneers!

owners: Thomas Brothers
Charles Brothers Jr.

717-757-2511

AUCTIONEERS: Melvin Haines Lie. 379 L
Ralph Brenneman Lie. 708 L
717-757-5130, 741-1728

Refreshments Served.
Not Responsible For Accidents Day Of Sale!

CLIP & SAVE!
—> -~-~i —•

Snyder County’s
Annual Spring

Consignment Sale
April 4. 1992

9:00 A.M.
Located Rt. 11-15 Port Trevorton, Pa. At
The Snyder County Produce Building.

Modern And Horse Drawn
Farm Machinery

Buggies Quilts Crafts
Bring A Load

Buy A Load
To Have Your Items Listed On Sale

Bill Call Or Write Before Feb. 28
Reasonable Comm. Rates

Terms By:
Snyder County Produce

P.O. Box 179
Port Trevorton, Pa. 17864

Phone 717-374-0284
Fraley Auction Co. Roger A. Lauver
AU-001194-L AU-002634-L
Muncy, Pa. Sellnsgrove, Pa.
717-546-6907 717-374-3793

| PUBLIC AUCTION I
* LIVESTOCK - MACHINERY - tf
| DAIRY ITEMS 8

(TUESDAY, I
FEBRUARY 25, |

At 10:00 A.M. x
| Located In Mifflin County, 5 Miles 8
* South ofLewlstown, Pa., on Route 103, 8I % mile West of the Village of Granville, 8
k 77 HEAD TOP GRADE I
8 HOLSTEINS |
| Herd consists of40 cows, 12recently fresh, 8
Q 12 due May and June, balance in all stages, 14 8
B springing and short bred heifers, all bred to q
v Sire Power. 23 open and smaller heifers, A.I. |
| sired, 3 Tesk, 5 Potts Southern Man, 3 by C
y Rocky and other top sires. 88 This is a tie stall herd w/top production, y

| good size and udders. Milk wts. will be given j|
*

at sale. Cows and heifers pregnancy checked. X
& T.B. AND BANGS TESTED. ' 8
5 DAIRY ITEMS |8 Wic bale chopper w/7 h.p. engine, 2DeLav- Q
y al Mark 111 milk meters, 42 in. portable bam ■
* fan, two Vi h.p. bam fans, 2 feed carts, 2 calf y
k hutches. 85 FARM MACHINERY 2
8 J.D. 4000 dsl. tractor, recently overhauled, *

5 mns good, 8 J.D. front wts., J.D. 4-16 in. semi 8
i mount trip back plow, J.D. no. 2800-5 bottom £S variable width spring reset plow (real good), 8
8 M.F. 175 dsl. tractor w/good rubber, N.H. no. 5
k 351 grinder-mixer, N.I. no. 213 beater spread- 88 er w/gate, M.F. no. 124baler w/thrower (good i
8 cond.), Zimmerman 36 ft. elevator, Gehl no. I
* 880 haybine, N.H. no. 55 rake, 16 and 18 ft. jl8 bale wagons, J & M gravity bin wagon, dump 8
Q cart, I.H. no. 56 forage blower, J.D. no. 216 I
8 tandem axle forage wagon, round bale carrier, C
m N.I. no. 323 com picker, I.H. 12 ft. disk, Pitts- 8
8 burgh 12ft. harrow, steel land roller, 6 ft. roll- |

*er harrow, fuel tank w/hand pump, drum 8
15W-40 dsl. oil w/pump, drum hyd. oil, and K

8 small amount misc. items. *

* SOME JAMESWAY AND FARMWAY 8
8 PARTS FOR DANIEL B. STOLTZFUS. *

y HOUSEHOLD ITEMS |
* Two pc. L.R. suite, love seat couch, coffee |
X table, 2 utility carts, and some jars. 88 SALE WILL START w/HOUSEHOLD, |
8 FOLLOWED BY PARTS, MACHINERY 8
8 AND CATTLE AT 12:00 NOON IN TENT. |
| Terms - Cash or Good Check. C
v Amish Lunch fi
8 LUKE AND LINDA KURTZ 88 717-242-1497 8
0 Mark Click - Auctioneer |
| AU-349-L v

Thro RBarrotown To Red Br|ck Ranchar. Real
Run Rd. Turn Left To Ste«y EBtatei Antiques. Coins.
S'1' JT1 ii?** TS ctl°? Located at B 9 W. Main St„
On Left Kline, Kreider & Brownstown, Lane. Co.,Good Aucts. pa gyEr|aFlowers Estate.
MON. APR. 20 - 3:3OPM, Horst Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Of Good Farm Machinery

Tuesday, March 3,1992
9:30 A.M.

Located Off Route 655,1 Mile East of
Belleville, Turn Off at Valley View
Haven Retirement Home on Road Lead-
ing to Union Mills Soli Service, Turn
Right at Bottom of Hill to Kish Creek
Farm. —Watch For Signs—
THE FOLLOWING TO BE OFFERED:

IH 766 D w/new Torque Amp. and
Clutch, Windbreaker Cab to fit IH 574D,
recently overhauled, IH 2250 Quick latch
front end loader w/6 ft. scoop, chains to fit,
IH 460 gas RC good cond., Windbreaker
cab and chains to fit, Also wood sawto fit
460. IH 1250 Hydro Riding Mower, IH
heavy duty transport 32 disc, IH rear
mounted mower, IH 56 ensilageblower, IH
4-18 in. auto reset ploww/side hill shift, JD
7000 conservation planter (no till) w/Yetter
Coulters, cast and rubber packer wheels,
used only few years; JD 1460 disc bine
use 3 seasons, 1977 heavy duty Ford
250XLT Ranger 4 WD stake body and 400
cu. eng., NH 326 baler w/wide sweep,
thrower like new; hay preserve outfit to fit
baler, 40 gal. unmixed preserve, 35 gal.
mixed preserve, NH flail chopper needs
little work, NH rolo bar hay rake hydraulic
driven like new, Kuhn hay tedder like new,
Nl model 323 single row corn picker like
new, Nl 363 manure spreader w/rear
endgate - 2 axle, 2 wheel trailer, 9 ft. Bril-
lion seeder w/hydraulic transport wheels
like new, Dunham 11 ft. single roll culti-
packer w/new bearings, 32 ft. bate eleva-
tor w/motor, good cond., bale fork, Ferg.
rear mounted cult. 12 ft. wagon w/hyd.
dump bed, 2-16 ft. bale wagons one w/
extra sides, Meyers 12 ton tandem axle
forage wagon, Papec forage wagon w/
front and rear unload, Kato 25000 KW
alternator, 18 ft. double alum, ladder, Bush
Hog, bag truck, Handy Man jack, 1 ton hog
feeder w/cast base, rear scraper, wheel-
barrow, 2 feed carts push type, some wal-
nut lumber, 2 hole and 1 hole corn shelt-
ers, 8 ft. Meyers front blade to fit tractor or
truck, elec, hog waterer, log chains, 16 in.
pulley, etc., approx. 200 bales Hay, corn
fodder, and 3 pt. rear mounted fertilizer
spreader, Model 351 single row Papec
chopper w/corn & grass head and electric
sharpener: flat bed wagon; 12’ IH harrow,
spike harrow; 3 hyd. cylinders.

COLLECTIBLES &

MISCELLANEOUS
Cast iron furnace w/kettle to fit, 2 copper

kettles dovetailed in bottom, 8 qt. sausage
and lard press, fire place hangers, 3 old
benches, apple butter stirrer, bake oven
shovel, cast water trough, butcher table,
ACG Dipple jug, other signed jug, some
crocks, elec. DeLaval cream separator,
fruit cupboard, fruit shelving, wood box,
old flower chest w/orig. paint, lanterns, stil-
lards, bolt cabinet w/many hard bolts, 1/2
in. elec, drill and bits, sets of wrenches,
deep socket set, masonry tools, hand
tools, wheel pullers, grinder w/3/4 h.p.
motor, 3 h.p. motor, others, horse shoeing
box, fence stretcher, small anvil, good pipe
cutter and threader outfit, hand seeders,
mowing scythe, grabs, spreader, 3/4 h.p.
air compressor good cond., shovels,
sledges, pliers, misc. items on wagon, odd
press back chairs.
Terms of Sale CASH
PLEASE NOTE: All ofabove machinery
was well taken care ofand willbe ready
to go to work do not miss this sale!

OWNERS:
MOSES J. & LOMIE ZOOK

Ph. 717-935-2687
AUCTIONEERS:
Daniel P. Zook AU1063

Ph. 717-667-2550
Mark S. Yoder AU1049

Ph. 717-483-6769
John Rheem AUI6OB

Owner A Auctioneers Not
Responsible For Accidents

Lunch Stand


